
   

North Mac CUSD #34    
Intermediate/Middle School Information    

217-627-2419/217-627-2136    

            Today is Wednesday, August 4, 2021 

 

Returning North Mac students MUST register as soon as possible 

New to the district student registration, you must call for an appointment. 

 
 Tuesday, August 10--6th grade orientation 6:00-7:00  

 Thursday, August 12 Stop, Drop, & Go grades 3-5   5:00-7:00 

3rd grade students will have a brief building tour by classroom.  The schedule is: Mrs. Anderson 5:20-5:40, Mrs. 

Weber 5:40-6:00, and Mrs. Mulacek 6:00-6:20 

 Monday, August 16 Teacher Institute 

 Tuesday, August 17 Students return to North Mac 

 Monday, September 6 Labor Day NO SCHOOL 

 Thursday, September 9 Open House 5:00-7:00 

 Saturday, September 25 Homecoming dance 

 Tuesday, September 28 Dental Safari south campus, fall pictures 

 Wednesday and Thursday October 6 & 7 parent teacher conference days 

 Friday, October 8 NO SCHOOL 

 Monday, October 11 Columbus Day NO SCHOOL 

 Tuesday, October 12 County Teacher Institute NO SCHOOL 

 Friday, October 15 End of 1st quarter 

 Thursday, November 4 Fall retakes, NMMS fall sports pictures 

 Thursday, November 11 Veteran’s Day NO SCHOOL 

 Wednesday, November 24-Friday, November 26 NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving break 

 Wednesday, December 1 NMI Christmas Program 6:00 

 Sunday, December 12 NMMS Christmas Program 1:30 

 Friday, December 17 end of 2nd quarter and 1st semester, early dismissal 

 Christmas break Monday, December 20-Monday, January 3 

 Monday, January 3 Teacher institute 

 Students return Tuesday, January 4 

 Thursday, January 13, 2022 yearbook clubs and group pictures 

 Monday, January 17 NO SCHOOL M.L. King Jr. Day 

 Wednesday, February 9, 2022 NMIS Spring pictures 

 

 

 

 



Menu:   

Date   Breakfast*    Lunch**   

Tue Aug 17   

Wed Aug 18   

Thu Aug 19   

Fri Aug 20   

Mon Aug 23   

Tue Aug 24   

Wed Aug 25   

Thu Aug 26   

Fri Aug 27   

Mon Aug 30   

Tue Aug 31   

*fruit/juice/milk served daily   

**fruit/milk served daily   


